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nm 1300 - 1610
dB <0.01
radians >50 >150 or on request
ms 800
dB >70
mA 0-65
\Y 0-5
°C -5to0 70
-40 to +85

SMF28, PANDA

mm
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Phase shifter in Mach-Zehnder
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BS 7351
Wavelength: Input/output fiber: Connectors . Cable type:
15-1530- 1610 nm SM- Single Mode 0= none 0-none
14 - 1480 - 1530 nm PM — Polarization Maintaining 1 —FC/SPC 1-900um loose tube
13-1280- 1330 nm 2-FC/APC
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